
Nº Condutor Navegador Veiculo C Cl Tempo Dif 1º Dif ant. Media

56 Gaspar Pinto Alberto Santos Mitsubishi EVO 7 14 1º 1:56,5 57,8

62 Gonçalo Figueira Tiago Amado Citroen AX Cup 9 2º 1:57,9 0:01,4 0:01,4 57,1

66 Francisco Gomes Ricardo Almeida BMW E30 IX 14 3º 1:58,9 0:02,4 0:01,0 56,6

60 Rui Mendes João Sebastião Toyota Corolla 2.0 Gti 10 4º 1:59,5 0:03,0 0:00,6 56,3

54 José Blanco José Aneel Mitsubishi EVO 6 14 5º 2:00,7 0:04,2 0:01,2 55,8

52 André Portugal Nuno Alves Mitsubishi EVO 8 7 6º 2:01,2 0:04,7 0:00,5 55,5

51 José Ferreira Mafalda Coelho BMW 325 IX 11 7º 2:02,5 0:06,0 0:01,3 55,0

65 Tiago Gouveia Carlos Gouveia BMW 316i 11 8º 2:03,9 0:07,4 0:01,4 54,3

63 Vítor Gomes André Gaspar Peugeot 306 10 9º 2:04,6 0:08,1 0:00,7 54,0

72 Jaime Prazeres José Marques Fiat Punto HGT 10 10º 2:06,2 0:09,7 0:01,6 53,3

77 David Santiago Ricardo Bettencourt Renault Megane Coupé 10 11º 2:06,4 0:09,9 0:00,2 53,3

81 Paulo Anselmo Andreia Gonçalves BMW 316 11 12º 2:09,6 0:13,1 0:03,2 51,9

68 Pedro Duarte João Cabaças Peugeot 205 10 13º 2:10,5 0:14,0 0:00,9 51,6

59 Alexandre Ferreira Paulo Amorim Peugeot 309 10 14º 2:14,3 0:17,8 0:03,8 50,1

64 João Monteiro Fernando Almeida Toyota Starlet 9 15º 2:15,7 0:19,2 0:01,4 49,6

76 Victor Cunha Pedro Ferreira Toyota Yaris 8 16º 2:17,4 0:20,9 0:01,7 49,0

75 Alfredo Guimarães Marco Villas Boas Mazda 323 GTR 14 17º 2:17,6 0:21,1 0:00,2 48,9

82 Filipe Abrantes António Almeida Citroen AX 9 18º 2:18,6 0:22,1 0:01,0 48,6

67 Bruno Santos Igor Seiça TOYOTA Yaris 8 19º 2:36,4 0:39,9 0:17,8 43,0

78 José Fontes Rui Fontes VW Golf 10 20º 2:37,3 0:40,8 0:00,9 42,8

80 José Gomes Alexandre Marques Citoen AX 9 21º 2:39,2 0:42,7 0:01,9 42,3

71 João Oliveira Andreia Oliveira Peugeot 206 9 DNF

PEC 1 -  Super Especial Vinho do Dão (1,87 kms)


